Paddock Dining Room

BISTRO MEALS

Jacket Potato served with various fillings (386kcal)
Creamy garlic mushrooms

Tuna sweetcorn

Chitli with sour cream

Coleslaw

Baked beans

Home straight footlong served in a baguette with fried onions and relish
Chilli and rice served with tortilla chips and sour cream (581kcal)

Roast of the day and chunky chips served with peas and accompaniments
Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas (739kcal)

Homemade steak and Theakston's ale pie
oven baked with herb pastry topping served with chips and peas (573kcai)

Yorkshire toad in the hole
Chipotla sausage, Yorkshire pudding with rich ale gravy and chunky chips (1039cai)

HOT ROLLS

Roast loin of pork served with apple sauce and seasoning (711kcal)

SIGNATURE DISH

Freshly prepared British beef burger served with Yorkshire cheese, crispy bacon,
lettuce and tomato (566kcal)

Add chunky chips (362kcai)

Vegetarian dish of the day

Chunky chips with tomato chilli sauce (362kca!)

Kiddies’ bistro meal {4 choices per day)

Half portion meal

Roast of the day and chunky chips with peas and accompaniments

Homemade steak pie aven baked with herb pastry toepping, chunky chips and peas
Chilli con carne served with rice

Fresh strawberries and cream
Dessert pot of the day

Lemon posset (66kcal)
Chocotate truffle (433kcal

E£ton mess (276kcal)

Hot dessert of the day

£5.95

£7.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£5.95

£7.95

£8.25

£2.25

£9.95

£2.75

£5.50

£3.95

£3.65

£5.50



