Paddock Dining Room

Jacket Potato served with various fillings (386kcal) Creamy garlic mushrooms Tuna sweetcorn Chilli with sour cream Coleslaw Baked beans	£5.95
Home straight footlong served in a baguette with fried onions and relish	£7.95
Chilli and rice served with tortilla chips and sour cream (581kcal)	£9.95
Roast of the day and chunky chips served with peas and accompaniments	£9.95
Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas (739kcal)	£10.95
Homemade steak and Theakston's ale pie oven baked with herb pastry topping served with chips and peas (573kcal)	£10.95
Yorkshire toad in the hole Chipotla sausage, Yorkshire pudding with rich ale gravy and chunky chips (1039kcal)	£9.95
HOT ROLLS	
Roast loin of pork served with apple sauce and seasoning (711kcal)	£7.95
SIGNATURE DISH	
Freshly prepared British beef burger served with Yorkshire cheese, crispy bacon, lettuce and tomato (566kcal)	£8.25
Add chunky chips (362kcal)	£2.25
Vegetarian dish of the day	£9.95
Chunky chips with tomato chilli sauce (362kcal)	£2.75
Kiddies' bistro meal (4 choices per day) Half portion meal Roast of the day and chunky chips with peas and accompaniments Homemade steak pie oven baked with herb pastry topping, chunky chips and peas Chilli con carne served with rice	£5.50
Fresh strawberries and cream	£3.95
Dessert pot of the day Lemon posset (66kcal) Chocolate truffle (433kcal) Eton mess (276kcal)	£3.65
Hot dessert of the day	£5.50